POLICY NO.

3:001
3:002

3:003
3:004
3:005
3:006
3:007

3:008
3:009
3:010
3:011
3:012
3:013
3.014
3:015
3:016
3:017
3:018
3:019

3:020
3:021
3:022
3:023
3:024
3:025
3:026
3:027
3:028
3:029

SUBJECT

Use of Campus Property and Facilities

Use of Memorial Health Building for Intramural Recreatlon
Activities

Counseling Center Service Population

Dunn Center Operation

Miller Fund Loan Policy

Performance Scholarships

Eligibility/Commitment of Financial Aid: Enrollment and
Payment of Student Fees

Student Non-Academic Grievance Committee Guidelines

Off-Campus Radio Stations Use of Facilities

Student Health Services

Student Emergency Medical Procedures

Student Organizations

Student Code of Conduct

Alcoholic Beverage Advertising

Off-Campus Speakers

Student Residence Regulations and Agreements

Financial Aid Standards of Renewal and Retention

Student Affairs Council Constitution

Classifying Students In-State and Out-of-State for
Purposes of Paying Fees and Tuition and for
Admission Purposes

Career Service Population

Acquired Immune Deficiency Syndrome (AIDS)

Student Government Loan Fund

Student-Athlete Drug Education Policy

Confidentiality of Student Records

Admission of Foreign Non-Immigrant Students

Hepatitis Policy

Measles Policy

Alcoholic Beverage Use and Possession

Foundation and University Private Scholarship Management
Policy

DATE
08/08/94

06/01/91
01/14/98
08/01/86
08/06/92
08/01/86

08/01/92
08/01/86
08701/86
08/06/92
08/06/92
06/01/91
08/06/92
10/20/98
08/01/86
08/06/92
08/06/92
11/03/86

04/24/97
08/06/92
08/06/92
08/06/92
09/16/87
08/06/92
11/14/94
05/01/92
08/06/92
01/12/00

12/21/99

REV. 2/00



