POLICY NO.	SUBJECT	DATE
3:001	Use of Campus Property and Essilidian	
3:002	Use of Memorial Health Puilding for Introduced Property	08/08/94
5.002	Use of Memorial Health Building for Intramural Recreation Activities	06/01/01
3:003	Counseling Center Service Population	06/01/91
3:004	Dunn Center Operation	01/14/98
3:005	Miller Fund Loan Policy	08/01/86
3:006	Performance Scholarships	08/06/92
3:007	Eligibility/Commitment of Financial Aid: Enrollment and	08/01/86
	Payment of Student Fees	08/01/92
3:008	Student Non-Academic Grievance Committee Guidelines	08/01/92
3:009	Off-Campus Radio Stations Use of Facilities	08/01/86
3:010	Student Health Services	08/06/92
3:011	Student Emergency Medical Procedures	08/06/92
3:012	Student Organizations	06/01/91
3:013	Student Code of Conduct	08/06/92
3:014	Alcoholic Beverage Advertising	10/20/98
3:015	Off-Campus Speakers	08/01/86
3:016	Student Residence Regulations and Agreements	08/06/92
3:017	Financial Aid Standards of Renewal and Retention	08/06/92
3:018	Student Affairs Council Constitution	11/03/86
3:019	Classifying Students In-State and Out-of-State for	
	Purposes of Paying Fees and Tuition and for	
	Admission Purposes	04/24/97
3:020	Career Service Population	08/06/92
3:021	Acquired Immune Deficiency Syndrome (AIDS)	08/06/92
3:022	Student Government Loan Fund	08/06/92
3:023	Student-Athlete Drug Education Policy	09/16/87
3:024	Confidentiality of Student Records	08/06/92
3:025	Admission of Foreign Non-Immigrant Students	11/14/94
3:026	Hepatitis Policy	05/01/92
3:027·	Measles Policy	08/06/92
3:028	Alcoholic Beverage Use and Possession	01/12/00
3:029	Foundation and University Private Scholarship Management	
	Policy	12/21/99